
 

 
 

 

 

BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST 
 

 
1. Title: Approves agreements with Union Pacific Railroad Company (UPRR) to relocate the 

UPRR yard office onto land acquired from RTD and given to UPRR, fund yard office relocation 
construction in the amount of $188,839 and provide a permanent aerial easement and 
temporary construction easement over and on UPRR land to construct a pedestrian overpass 
structure (35th St. Pedestrian Bridge) in connection with RTD’s East Line construction in the 
amount of $144,281 (for a total of $333,120 in agreement costs). 
 

2. Requesting Agency:  Public Works 
 
 
3. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance  
  Name:Nancy Kuhn 
  Phone:      
  Email:      
 
 
4. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will 
present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and 
second reading, if necessary 

  Name:      
  Phone:      
  Email:      
 
 
5. Describe the proposed ordinance, including what the proposed 

ordinance is intended to accomplish, who’s involved 
a. Scope of Work 

       
b. Duration 
       
c. Location 
       
d. Affected Council District 

      
e. Benefits 
       
f. Costs 
       
 

6. Is there any controversy surrounding this ordinance, groups or 
individuals who may have concerns about it? Please explain. 

        
 
 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 
Bill Request Number: BR14-0916   Date: 10/15/2014 


	BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST

