
Key Contract Terms 

 

Type of Contract: 

 

X Contract > $500K   __ Lease   __Sale/purchase of personal property __ Grant __ IGA   

__Sale of real property   

 

Vendor/Contractor Name: Union Pacific Railroad Company 

 

Contract control number:  201419081 

 

City’s contract manager: Patrick Riley,  

 

Was this contractor selected by competitive process? No 

 

Has this contractor provided these services to the City before? No 

 

Term/Duration of contract/project: Until Contract Terms are Complete 

 

Is this a new contract? N An amendment? Y How many amendments? 1st   

 

Renewal terms: N/A 

 

Purpose: Change of Contract Amount by $98,039.83.  This was primarily driven by 

market conditions additional technology infrastructure work.     

 

Scope of services with performance bench marks: N/A 

 

Cost/value: $98,039.83 

 

Source of funds: 37130/5011102/PI81008_112 

 

Benefit: This is for work completed at the Union Pacific Yard Office project which 

supports the 35th/36th Pedestrian Bridge   

 

Termination provision for City and for contractor: 

 

Is this contract subject to: __W/MBE __ DBE  __ ACDBE __SBE  __XO 101 

 

WBE/MBE/DBE commitments (construction, design, Airport concession contracts): N/A 

 

Location: 3880 Wynkoop St. 

 

Affected Council District: 9  


